 User Manual for Cutter Type L  0 685.74 2685741
Modification No.: 4180901CK1 Page 1 of 4
Introduction
This installation manual is provided for the connection and starting
procedure of your cutter.
Further informations like e.g. dimensioned drawings are available in our
Printers and Cutters Catalogue or on request. The devices of the type L
(0685.74 ...) model series are electric motor driven paper cutters. The paper

-Cause unknown -Please contact the manufacturer
Flat knives do not return to home position -Defective reset switch or gear -Please contact the manufacturer
Ordering Code
(see identification plate)
We apply customer specifications on special versions. If you don´t know these please call us for the specifications, indicationg the cutter´s item
number.
_____________________________________________________________
HENGSTLER GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 7424 890
P.O.B. 1151 Fax: +49 (0) 74 24 89210
D-78550 Aldingen e-mail: info@hengstler.de
Germany Homepage:http://www.hengstler.com
Operating voltage
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC
Paper channel
063; 090 und 118mm
Knife finishing
Z = rostproof
K 0 /
Series
L = 0 685.74
(Twincut)
Paper weight
98 g/m²
0ABS
Type of connection
4= Flat ribbon cable
 with JST plug 5 pins
L V Z00 9 8 4
Cutting mode
V0 = full cut
Trigger control
K = contact
Special version *
0 = none
S = special version
Mounting type
00 = without mounting parts